

# THE Lampery

## Desserts

<b>Warm Almond Frangipane</b> (V)	10
poached pear, vanilla & yoghurt cream, mint & passionfruit coulis (648kcal)	
<b>Pistachio Croccantino</b> (V)	15
strawberry & cherry compote, crystallised pistachio (589kcal)	
<b>Chocolate Fondant</b> (V)	10
raspberry sorbet (389kcal)	
<b>Cheeseboard</b> (V)	24
Oxford Blue, Somerset Camembert, Kidderton Ash goat's cheese, Lincolnshire Poacher, ale & pear chutney, grapes (917kcal)	
<b>Trio of <del>Granny</del> Gothards Artisan Ice Cream</b> (V)	9
<i>Handmade in Devon, Granny Gothard's ice creams are pure luxury—crafted with rich, creamy dairy, and only the finest local ingredients. No additives, no artificial flavors—just velvety natural indulgence in every scoop.</i>	
<b>choose from</b> vanilla, salted caramel, strawberry, pistachio, chocolate (329kcal)	

<b>Invisible Trifle</b>	5
Invisible Trifle has no sponge, no custard, and no cream—just layers of kindness. Your donation helps Hospitality Action support hospitality workers and their families through tough times. Thanks for being so sweet!	

## Cocktails & Digestifs

<b>Espresso Martini</b>	12
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso	
<b>Negroni</b>	12
Tanqueray, Antica Formula, Campari	
<b>Old Fashioned</b>	12
Makers Mark, orange bitters	
<b>White Russian</b>	12
Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, fresh cream	
<b>Baileys Irish Cream</b> (17% ABV)	7
<b>Johnnie Walker Red Label</b> (40% ABV)	5.5
<b>Glenmorangie 10 year</b> (40% ABV)	7.5
<b>Laphroaig 10 year</b> (40% ABV)	9.8
<b>Hibiki 17 year</b> (43% ABV)	19
<b>Limoncello Luxardo</b> (27% ABV)	5.5
<b>Pernod</b> (40% ABV)	5.5

## Coffee

<b>Espresso</b>	single 3.5	double 4.5
<b>Cortado</b>	4.5	
<b>Americano</b>	4.5	
<b>Cappuccino</b>	5	
<b>Latte</b>	5	
<b>Macchiato</b>	5	
<b>Flat White</b>	5	
<b>Mocha</b>	5	

(V) Vegetarian, (VE) Vegan. All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.

